1
w
w
w
.finerpt.com
    |    Finer Pow
er Transm
issions P/L
Pulleys
“Why compete against your supplier when
you can be our partner”
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Part No. Type Material
No.
of
teeth
d(d) d(a) D(B) b(1) B (mm) D
(mm)
Pilot Bore
d (mm)
Finished
Bore hole
(max)
Approx Kg
21-T5-10PB 6F AL 10 15.92 15.05 19.5 15 21 8 - 5 0.012
21-T5-12PB 6F AL 12 19.01 18.25 23 15 21 10 - 6 0.016
21-T5-14PB 6F AL 14 22.29 21.45 25 15 21 13 - 8 0.019
21-T5-15PB 6F AL 15 23.88 23.05 28 15 21 16 6 10 0.021
21-T5-16PB 6F AL 16 25.47 24.6 32 15 21 18 6 11 0.025
21-T5-18PB 6F AL 18 28.65 27.8 32 15 21 19 6 12 0.031
21-T5-19PB 6F AL 19 30.25 29.4 36 15 21 22 6 12 0.036
21-T5-20PB 6F AL 20 31.83 31 36 15 21 23 6 14 0.038
21-T5-22PB 6F AL 22 35.12 34.25 38 15 21 24 6 15 0.046
21-T5-24PB 6F AL 24 38.21 37.4 42 15 21 26 6 15 0.054
21-T5-25PB 6F AL 25 39.8 39 44 15 21 26 6 15 0.058
21-T5-26PB 6F AL 26 41.47 40.6 44 15 21 26 6 16 0.062
21-T5-27PB 6F AL 27 42.98 42.2 48 15 21 30 8 18 0.064
21-T5-28PB 6F AL 28 44.62 43.75 48 15 21 32 8 18 0.071
21-T5-30PB 6F AL 30 47.76 46.95 51 15 21 34 8 18 0.075
21-T5-32PB 6F AL 32 50.94 50.1 54 15 21 38 8 22 0.088
21-T5-36PB 6F AL 36 57.31 56.45 63 15 21 38 8 22 0.114
21-T5-40PB 6F AL 40 63.66 62.85 66 15 21 40 8 23 0.138
21-T5-42PB 6F AL 42 66.87 66 71 15 21 40 8 24 0.18
21-T5-44PB 6 AL 44 70.07 69.2 - 15 21 45 8 26 0.185
21-T5-48PB 6 AL 48 76.42 75.55 - 15 21 50 8 28 0.2
21-T5-60PB 6 AL 60 95.52 94.65 - 15 21 65 8 35 0.307
T5 & T10 Metric Timing Pulleys
NEW RANGE
Aluminium Construction with a Pilot Bore
T5 & T10 TIMING PULLEYS
T5 & T10 Timing Pulleys Specs.indd   1 22/01/2018   2:25:53 PM
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Fi
ne
r P
ow
er
 Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
s
P/
L
 |
  w
w
w
.fi
ne
rp
t.c
om
2
“Australia’s Only Genuine Wholesaler”
T5
 &
 T
10
 T
im
in
g
Pu
lle
ys
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
2
Part No. Type Material
No.
of
teeth
d(d) d(a) D(B) b(1) B (mm) D
(mm)
Pilot Bore
d (mm)
Finished
Bore hole
(max)
Approx Kg
27-T5-10PB 6F AL 10 15.92 15.05 19.5 21 27 8 - 5 0.016
27-T5-12PB 6F AL 12 19.01 18.25 23 21 27 10 - 6 0.022
27-T5-14PB 6F AL 14 22.29 21.45 25 21 27 13 - 8 0.026
27-T5-15PB 6F AL 15 23.88 23.05 28 21 27 16 6 10 0.029
27-T5-16PB 6F AL 16 25.47 24.6 32 21 27 18 6 11 0.035
27-T5-18PB 6F AL 18 28.65 27.8 32 21 27 19 6 12 0.043
27-T5-19PB 6F AL 19 30.25 29.4 36 21 27 22 6 12 0.049
27-T5-20PB 6F AL 20 31.83 31 36 21 27 23 6 14 0.053
27-T5-22PB 6F AL 22 35.12 34.25 38 21 27 24 6 15 0.054
27-T5-24PB 6F AL 24 38.21 37.4 42 21 27 26 6 15 0.076
27-T5-25PB 6F AL 25 39.8 39 44 21 27 26 6 15 0.081
27-T5-26PB 6F AL 26 41.47 40.6 44 21 27 26 6 16 0.085
27-T5-27PB 6F AL 27 42.98 42.2 - 21 27 30 8 18 0.09
27-T5-28PB 6F AL 28 44.62 43.75 48 21 27 32 8 18 0.092
27-T5-30PB 6F AL 30 47.76 46.95 51 21 27 34 8 18 0.105
27-T5-32PB 6F AL 32 50.94 50.1 54 21 27 38 8 22 0.123
27-T5-36PB 6F AL 36 57.31 56.45 63 21 27 38 8 22 0.16
27-T5-40PB 6F AL 40 63.66 62.85 66 21 27 40 8 23 0.193
27-T5-42PB 6F AL 42 66.87 66 71 21 27 40 8 24 0.205
27-T5-44PB 6 AL 44 70.07 69.2 - 21 27 45 8 26 0.228
27-T5-48PB 6 AL 48 76.42 75.55 - 21 27 50 8 28 0.28
27-T5-60PB 6 AL 60 95.52 94.65 - 21 27 65 8 35 0.43
36-T5-10PB 6F AL 10 15.92 15.05 19.5 30 36 8 - 5 0.023
36-T5-12PB 6F AL 12 19.01 18.25 23 30 36 10 - 6 0.031
36-T5-14PB 6F AL 14 22.29 21.45 25 30 36 13 - 8 0.037
36-T5-15PB 6F AL 15 23.88 23.05 28 30 36 16 6 10 0.041
36-T5-16PB 6F AL 16 25.47 24.6 32 30 36 18 6 11 0.05
36-T5-18PB 6F AL 18 28.65 27.8 32 30 36 19 6 12 0.061
36-T5-19PB 6F AL 19 30.25 29.4 36 30 36 22 6 12 0.07
36-T5-20PB 6F AL 20 31.83 31 36 30 36 23 6 14 0.76
36-T5-22PB 6F AL 22 35.12 34.25 38 30 36 24 6 15 0.8
36-T5-24PB 6F AL 24 38.21 37.4 42 30 36 26 6 15 0.109
36-T5-25PB 6F AL 25 39.8 39 44 30 36 26 6 15 0.116
36-T5-26PB 6F AL 26 41.47 40.6 44 30 36 26 6 16 0.12
36-T5-27PB 6F AL 27 42.98 42.2 48 30 36 30 8 18 0.128
36-T5-28PB 6F AL 28 44.62 43.75 48 30 36 32 8 18 0.135
36-T5-30PB 6F AL 30 47.76 46.95 51 30 36 34 8 18 0.15
36-T5-32PB 6F AL 32 50.94 50.1 54 30 36 38 8 22 0.176
36-T5-36PB 6F AL 36 57.31 56.45 63 30 36 38 8 22 0.23
36-T5-40PB 6F AL 40 63.66 62.85 66 30 36 40 8 23 0.273
36-T5-42PB 6F AL 42 66.87 66 71 30 36 40 8 24 0.284
36-T5-44PB 6 AL 44 70.07 69.2 - 30 36 45 8 26 0.315
36-T5-48PB 6 AL 48 76.42 75.55 - 30 36 50 8 28 0.4
36-T5-60PB 6 AL 60 95.52 94.65 - 30 36 65 8 35 0.614
T5 & T10 Metric Timing Pulleys
T5 & T10 Timing Pulleys Specs.indd   2 22/01/2018   2:25:55 PM